AMM173GL



Active Stylus for Chromebook™

- This product is tested and certified as "Works With Chromebook™," which means it meets Google's compatibility standards and works seamlessly with your Chromebook
- USI compliant
- Easy on/off no driver or Bluetooth® connection needed
- Pressure-sensing tip for accurate writing and variable line weights
- Palm rejection allows you to rest your palm on the screen without causing interference
- Long-lasting battery supports over 300 days of use*
- 1 interchangeable tip included
- 1 x AAAA cell battery included

MSRP	\$59.99										
Color	Black										
Device Compatibility	Chromebooks										
Warranty	Limited 1-Year Warranty										
UPC Code	092636353827										
Product Dim. (L W H)	0.50"	Χ	0.38"	χ	5.63"	•	0.04	lb.			
Packaged Dim. (L W H)	6.38"	Χ	2.04"	Χ	0.67"	:	0.11	lb.	:	Qty	1
Inner Carton Dim. (L W H)	14.17"	Χ	3.15"	Χ	2.27"	:	1.28	lb.	:	Qty	6
Master Carton Dim. (L W H)	14.96"	Χ	12.19"	Χ	13.57"	:	26.85	lb.	:	Qty	120
Country of Origin	CNI / TAA Compliant: No										
HTS: ECCN	8473.30.5100					:	EAR99				
Logoable	TBD										

Write, draw, and scroll with ease using the Active Stylus for Chromebook TM. The durable pressure-sensing tip provides a natural pen-like experience, allowing you to write and draw accurately and comfortably.

Certified Works With Chromebook™, the Active Stylus requires no drivers or Bluetooth® connection to function. And thanks to its palm rejection functionality, you can rest your hand naturally on the screen and write as smoothly as you would on paper. With a long-lasting battery supporting over 300 days of use* and an easy-to-swap tip, you can rest assured that the Active Stylus for Chromebook is ready for whatever your days holds.

*Battery life estimate based on 2 hours of use per day.

This product has been certified to meet Google's compatibility standards. Google is not responsible for the operation of this product or its compliance with safety requirements. Chromebook and the "Works With Chromebook" badge are trademarks of Google, LLC.